
18th international SAKE Challenge 2024 - Results -
第18回インターナショナル・サケ・チャレンジ 2024　審査結果

Award Trophy Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Website

DAIGINJO/GINJO

Gold 
Trophy for Best 

Daiginjo/Ginjo
Seiun Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Daiginjo Seiun Saitama https://www.seiun-sake.co.jp/brewing/

Gold Suehiro Sake Brewery Co., Ltd Daiginjo　Gensai Fukushima www.sake-suehiro.jp

Gold Kawashima Sake Brewery Ltd. Matsu no Hana Daiginjo Toju Shiga www.matsu87.jp

Gold Hokusetsu Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Hokusetsu Daiginjo YK35 Niigata www.sake-hokusetsu.com

Gold Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Daiginjo Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Silver Sakai Shuzo Co Ltd Gokyo Daiginjo Saitonoshizuku Yamaguchi www.gokyo-sake.co.jp

Silver Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Yamahai　Daiginjo　Kasumitsuru Hyogo www.fukuchiya.co.jp

Silver Dewazakura Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Dewazakura Daiginjo Yamagata www.dewazakura.co.jp

Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Daiginjo Kiwamihijiri Okayama www.msb.co.jp

Silver Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Daiginjo CHOKAI Akita www.tenju.co.jp

Silver Echigozakura Shuzo Co.,Ltd. Echigozakura première Daiginjo Niigata https://www.echigozakura.co.jp

Silver Miyaizumi Meijo Co., Ltd. Aizumiyaizumi Daiginjo Kanpyokai Shuppinshu Fukushima www.miyaizumi.co.jp

Bronze Sasanokawa Shuzo Sasanokawa Daiginjo Meiwagura Fukushima sasanokawa.co.jp

Bronze Sakuramasamune Co., Ltd. Hananoki-Gura SAKURAMASAMUNE Kinmare Daiginjo Genshu Hyogo www.sakuramasamune.co.jp

Bronze Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Daiginjo Iwate www.hamachidori.net

Bronze Hokushika Co. Kita-Akita Daiginjo S-Class Akita https://www.hokushika.jp/

Bronze Koyama Honke Shuzo Co., Ltd.  Nada Hamafukutsuru Gura Brewery Hamafukutsuru Ultimate Daiginjo Genshu Hyogo www.hamafukutsuru.co.jp

Bronze Echigozakura Shuzo Co.,Ltd. Echigozakura 38 Daiginjo Niigata https://www.echigozakura.co.jp

Bronze Kosaka Shuzo Co.,Ltd Ginjyou　taka Yamagata https://kousaka-shuzo.com/
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Award Trophy Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Website

JUNMAIDAIGINJO

Gold 
Trophy for Best 

Junmaidaiginjo
Yukitsubaki Shuzo Co,, Ltd Koshi no Yukitsubaki Junmai Daiginjo Craft Master Niigata https://www.yukitsubaki.co.jp/

Gold Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaidaiginjo TENJU Akita www.tenju.co.jp

Gold Yukitsubaki Shuzo Co,, Ltd Koshi no Yukitsubaki Grand-Cuvée Limited Edition Junmai Daiginjo Genshu Niigata https://www.yukitsubaki.co.jp/

Gold Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Junmai Daiginjo 45 Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Gold Yazawa Shuzo．Co. Ltd. Junmaidaiginjo Sirokujaku Fukushima www.yazawashuzo.co.jp 

Silver Saito Shuzo Co., LTD. EIKUN JUNMAIDAIGINJO ICHIGIN Kyoto www.eikun.com

Silver Saito Shuzo Co., LTD. EIKUN JUNMAIDAIGINJO IZUTSUYAIHEI35% Kyoto www.eikun.com

Silver Kawazu Sake Brewing Company Junmaidaiginjo Shichihoda Kumamoto www.kawazu-syuzou.com

Silver Uchigasaki Brewing Co. Junmaidaiginjo Hoyo Daruma Miyagi www.uchigasaki.com

Silver Seiun Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Junmai Daiginjo Zensho Saitama https://www.seiun-sake.co.jp/brewing/

Silver Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaidaiginjo CHOKAISAN Akita www.tenju.co.jp

Silver Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Kimoto Junmaidaiginjo TENJU Akita www.tenju.co.jp

Silver Yukitsubaki Shuzo Co,, Ltd Tsuki no Tamayura Niigata https://www.yukitsubaki.co.jp/

Silver Koyama Honke Shuzo Co., Ltd.  Nada Hamafukutsuru Gura Brewery Kuzo Aiyama Junmaidaiginjo Hyogo www.hamafukutsuru.co.jp

Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Junmaidaiginjo Takashimaomachi Okayama www.msb.co.jp

Bronze Saito Shuzo Co., LTD. EIKUN JUNMAIDAIGINJO IZUTSUYAIHEI Kyoto www.eikun.com

Bronze Suishin Yamane Honten & Co., Ltd. MEIYOSUISHIN JUNMAIDAIGINJO TENJOUMUKYUUWONEGATTE Hiroshima www.suishinsake.co.jp/

Bronze Kawazu Sake Brewing Company Junmaidaiginjo Hanayuki Kumamoto www.kawazu-syuzou.com

Bronze Oumon - Aumont Sake Brewery Inc. KAY SAKE  JUNMAI DAIGINJO Niigata https://www.aumont.jp/

Bronze TOTSUKA-SHUZO　CO.,LTD Junmaidaiginjo Knachiku　karuizawa S Nagano https://kanchiku.com

Bronze Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Junmaidaiginjo Yuinoka Iwate www.hamachidori.net

Bronze Koyama Honke Shuzo Co.,Ltd. Tokyo Zakari Junmaidaiginjo Saitama https://www.koyamahonke.co.jp/

Bronze Koyama Honke Shuzo Co., Ltd.  Nada Hamafukutsuru Gura Brewery Kuzo Yamadanishiki Junmaidaiginjo Hyogo www.hamafukutsuru.co.jp

Bronze Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Hakurakusei Junmaidaiginjo Hikari Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Bronze Hokusetsu Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Hokusetsu Junmaidaiginjo Niigata www.sake-hokusetsu.com

Bronze Hanaharu Shuzo Co., Ltd. Yumenokanade　Junmaidaiginjo　Fruity Fukushima www.hanaharu.co.jp

Bronze Katoukichibee Shouten Born:Sakahomamare 35% Fukui www.born.co.jp

Bronze Katoukichibee Shouten Born:Gold Fukui www.born.co.jp
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JUNMAIGINJO

Gold 
Trophy for Best 

Junmaiginjo
Shidaizumi Brewery Company Limited Junmaiginjo Hyogo Yamadanishiki Shizuoka https://shidaizumi.com/

Gold Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Yamahai　Ginjojunmai　Kasumitsuru Hyogo www.fukuchiya.co.jp

Gold Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Muryozan Junmai Ginjo Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Gold Saura Co., LTD Junmai Ginjo Uakasumi 12 Miyagi www.urakasumi.com

Silver Kawazu Sake Brewing Company Junmaiginjo Fiji:e passion quattro Kumamoto www.kawazu-syuzou.com

Silver Nagayama Honke Shuzojo Co.Ltd. Junmaiginjo Yamadanishiki Taka Yamaguchi https://www.domainetaka.com/

Silver Yukitsubaki Shuzo Co,, Ltd Koshi no Yukitsubaki Junmai Ginjo Yukitsubaki-yeast Niigata https://www.yukitsubaki.co.jp/

Silver Miyaizumi Meijo Co., Ltd. Aizumiyaizumi Junmaiginjo Fukushima www.miyaizumi.co.jp

Silver Hanaharu Shuzo Co., Ltd. Tenmiya　Junmaiginjo　Yumenokaori　Hiire Fukushima www.hanaharu.co.jp

Silver Suzuki Shuzoten Junmaiginjo Shosei Akita www.hideyoshi.co.jp

Silver Saura Co., LTD Junmai Ginjo Urakasumi Zen Miyagi www.urakasumi.com

Bronze Suehiro Sake Brewery Co., Ltd YamahaiJunmaiginjo Suehiro Fukushima www.sake-suehiro.jp

Bronze Shodoshima Shuzo Co.,Ltd Fuwafuwa Kagawa morikuni.jp

Bronze Kawazu Sake Brewing Company Junmaiginjo Oguniguraipponjime Kumamoto www.kawazu-syuzou.com

Bronze Ishimoto Sake Brewery Koshi no Kanbai Sai Junmai Ginjo Niigata www.koshinokanbai.co.jp

Bronze Momokawa Brewering, Inc. Momokawa Ginjo Jumaishu Aomori www.momokawa.co.jp

Bronze TOTSUKA-SHUZO　CO.,LTD Knachiku　Junmaiginjo Nagano https://kanchiku.com

Bronze Hamachidori Co., Ltd. Hamachidori Junmaiginjo Gingingashikomi Iwate www.hamachidori.net

Bronze Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Hakurakusei Junmaiginjo Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Bronze Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Atagonomatsu Junmaiginjo sasara Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Bronze Hokusetsu Sake Brewery Co., Ltd. Hokusetsu Jinkuro Niigata www.sake-hokusetsu.com

Bronze Katoukichibee Shouten Born:Tokishirazu Fukui www.born.co.jp
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Award Trophy Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Website

JUNMAI

Gold Trophy for Best Junmai Sakai Shuzo Co Ltd Gokyo Junmaisyu Tomonomai Yamaguchi www.gokyo-sake.co.jp

Gold Shidaizumi Brewery Company Limited Junmai Genshu Kairyu Shizuoka https://shidaizumi.com/

Gold Miyaizumi Meijo Co., Ltd. Aizumiyaizumi Junmaishu Fukushima www.miyaizumi.co.jp

Silver Shodoshima Shuzo Co.,Ltd Hoshigajyounosora Kagawa morikuni.jp

Silver Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Yamahai　Junmai　Kasumitsuru Hyogo www.fukuchiya.co.jp

Silver Kasumitsuru Co., LTD. Kimoto　Junmai　Kasumitsuru Hyogo www.fukuchiya.co.jp

Silver Sakuramasamune Co., Ltd. Hananoki-Gura SAKURAMASAMUNE Yakimare Ki-ippon Hyogo www.sakuramasamune.co.jp

Silver SAKECUL SA DE CV Nami Junmai Culiacan www.namisake.com

Silver Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Junmaishu TENJU Akita www.tenju.co.jp

Silver Tenju Shuzo Co., LTD Kimoto Shikomi Junmaishu CHOKAISAN Akita www.tenju.co.jp

Silver Kamonosho Shuzo CO.,LTD Kacho Suehiro Tokubetujunmai Hyogo https://www.kamonosho.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Hakurakusei Tokubetsujunmai Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Atagonomatsu Tokubetsujunmai Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. MUSASHI Extra Dry Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Katoukichibee Shouten Born:Junmai 55 Fukui www.born.co.jp

Silver Kato Kahachiro Shuzo, Co., Ltd. Ohyama Tomizu Tokubetsu Junmai Yamagata http://katokahachiro.web.fc2.com/

Silver Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Tokubetsu Junmai Omachi Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Silver Suzuki Shuzoten Junmaishu　Jindai Akita www.hideyoshi.co.jp

Silver Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Tokubetsujunmai Takashimaomachi Okayama www.msb.co.jp

Bronze Sasanokawa Shuzo Sasanokawa Tennotsubu Mukashijitate Junmai Fukushima sasanokawa.co.jp

Bronze Oumon - Aumont Sake Brewery Inc. AUMONT UMAKUTIJYUNNMAI ENBUREMU Niigata https://www.aumont.jp/

Bronze Momokawa Brewering, Inc. Nebuta Tanrei Junmaishu Aomori www.momokawa.co.jp

Bronze Nagayama Honke Shuzojo Co.Ltd. Tokubetsujunmai Taka Yamaguchi https://www.domainetaka.com/
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Award Trophy Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Website

AGED

Gold 
Trophy for Best Aged 

Sake
Katoukichibee Shouten Born:A Wakening Of The Angel Fukui www.born.co.jp

Gold Hara Shuzou Co., Ltd. / Koshinohomare Koshinohomare Morohaku Niigata www.harashuzou.com

Gold Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Junmai Agarano tade sodateta Yamadanishiki 80 Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Silver Sasanokawa Shuzo Sasanokawa Treasured Junmai 35 aged sake Fukushima sasanokawa.co.jp

Silver Ishimoto Sake Brewery Koshi no Kanbai Tokujoshu jikasei-shochu-shikomi Niigata www.koshinokanbai.co.jp

Bronze Suishin Yamane Honten & Co., Ltd. SUISHIN JUNMAIJUKUSEISHU 1996NENJOUZOU Hiroshima www.suishinsake.co.jp/
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Award Trophy Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Website

SPARKLING

Gold 
Trophy for Best Sparkling 

Sake
Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Atagonomatsu Sparkling Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Gold Nagai Sake Inc. MIZUBASHO Yukihotaka AWA SAKE Gunma www.mizubasho.co.jp

Gold SAKE Generation,inc. ICHIDO Junmai Ginjo Sparkling Fukushima https://kuramaster.com/search/ja/kuramoto/sake-generation-inc/

Silver SAKE Generation,inc. ICHIDO Junmai Ginjo ROSE Sparkling Fukushima https://kuramaster.com/search/ja/kuramoto/sake-generation-inc/

Silver Kawazu Sake Brewing Company Junmaimuroka Hanayuki sparkling Ageha Kumamoto www.kawazu-syuzou.com

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. MUSASHI Extra Dry Sparkring Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Atagonomatsu Sparkling Secondary fermentation in bottle Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Katoukichibee Shouten Born:Sasayuki Fukui www.born.co.jp

Silver Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Junmai Daiginjo Sparkling Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Bronze Nagai Sake Inc. MIZUBASHO PURE Gunma www.mizubasho.co.jp

Bronze Nagai Sake Inc. MIZUBASHO with Yumi Katsura Gunma www.mizubasho.co.jp

Bronze Nagai Sake Inc. THE MIZUBASHO PURE2009 Gunma www.mizubasho.co.jp

Bronze Saura Co., LTD Urakasumi 12 Sparkling Silver Label Miyagi www.urakasumi.com
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Award Trophy Company Name Sake Name Eng Region Eng Website

PREMIUM

Gold 
Trophy for Best Premium 

Sake
Heiwa Shuzou Co., Ltd. Kid Muryozan Junmai Daiginjo 25 Wakayama www.heiwashuzou.co.jp

Gold JOYO－SHUZO CO.,LTD JOYO Bikan Yusoh Kyoto https://joyo-shuzo.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Zankyo Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Niizawa Kizashi Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Niizawa Brewery Co., Ltd. Niizawa Miyagi https://niizawa-brewery.co.jp/

Silver Katoukichibee Shouten Born:Dreams Come True Fukui www.born.co.jp

Silver TSUNAN SAKE BREWERY CO., LTD. GO GRANDCLASS UONUMA KOSHIHIKARI Edition Niigata https://tsunan-sake.com

Bronze SUNG-SU BREWERY CO.,LTD. Korea strawberry rice wine JIN AN, Korea

Bronze Miyashita Sake Brewery Co.,LTD. Kiwamihijiri Junmaidaiginjo Tenka no Shisei Okayama www.msb.co.jp

www.topbrewery.kr


